QUARN SALON

SALON TARIFF CARD

SERVICES PRICES
HAIR CARE
Hair Cut -Women 1000
Hair Cut —Kids 500
HAIR WASH & BLOW-DRY
Shoulder Length 800
Long 1200
Wash with Conditioner Short/ Long &
Blast Dry 500/700
IRONING
Shoulder Length 1400
Long 2000
HAIR COLOUR
Root Touch Up 1500
Short 2500
Medium 4000
Long 5000
Single Streaks 500

SERVICES
HENNA
Including Hair Wash
Without Hair Wash
HAIR SPA
Short
Long

Scalp Massage with Steam

30 mins

Hair Loss / Anti Dandruff Treatment

45 mins

Scalp Massage with Steam and Hair Wash

45 mins

GENTLEMEN

Hair Cut

Shave

Hair Wash

Beard Color

Global Color Short/ Medium
Hair Spa

Root touch up

PRICES

2500
1800

1500/2800
1600/3500

1200
2000

1999

650
350
300
500
1000/1400

1500/2800
650
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QUAN SALON
SALON TARIFF CARD
SERVICES PRICES SERVICES PRICES
HANDS & FEET WAXING

Classic -Manicure 1000 Arms Full 800
Classic -Pedicure 1200 Legs Half/ Full 800/1100
French Manicure 1200 Underarms 350
French Pedicure 1400 Front / Back 1500
Deluxe Manicure 1400 MAKE UP
Deluxe Pedicure 1600 Basic Make Up 2500
Cut &File 500 Evening Make Over 3500
Polish 300 Hair Make Over 1500 Onwards

Bridal Make Over 15000

THREADING

Saree Draping 1200
Eyebrow 150 SALON PACKAGE
Upper Lips 100

: Classic Manicure, Pedicure & Facial

Chin 100 - 2hours 30 mins 200
Forehead 100 Head Massage , Hair Wash & Facial

4 . 6299
Sides 100 1 hour 45 mins

Pedicure & Hair Spa
Full Face 450 - 1 hour 45 mins 2599
Eyelash Tinting 550 Hair Cut, Head Massage & Facial

- 2 Hour 30 Mins 6999

Saree Draping & Basic Make Up

3999

1 hour - 45 mins

For appointments, dial Ext. 6214

All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to prevailing Government taxes.

All Salon treatments and prices are effective from 02™ April 2019 onwards and subject to change without prior notice. MARRIOTT
Salon is operational from 10:00 am to 9:00 pm e



