

SALON TARIFF CARD

SERVICES	PRICES	SERVICES	PRICES
HAIR CARE		HENNA	
Hair Cut -Women	1000	Including Hair Wash	2500
Hair Cut – Kids	500	Without Hair Wash	1800
HAIR WASH & BLOW-	DRY	HAIR SPA	
Shoulder Length	800	Short	1500/2800
Long	1200	Long	1600/3500
Wash with Conditioner Short/ Long Blast Dry IRONING	500/700	Scalp Massage with Steam 30 mins Hair Loss / Anti Dandruff Treatment 45 mins Scalp Massage with Steam and Hair Wash	1200 2000
Shoulder Length	1400	45 mins	1999
Long	2000	GENTLEMEN	
HAIR COLOUR		SERVICE SERVICE	
Doot Touch He	1500	Hair Cut	650
Root Touch Up	1500	Shave	350
Short	2500	Hair Wash	300
Medium	4000	Beard Color	500
Long	5000	Global Color Short/ Medium	1000/1400
Single Streaks	500	Hair Spa	1500/2800
		Root touch up	650





SALON TARIFF CARD

SERVICES	PRICES	SERVICES	PRICES
HANDS & FEET		WAXING	
Classic -Manicure	1000	Arms Full	800
Classic -Pedicure	1200	Legs Half/ Full	800/1100
French Manicure	1200	Underarms	350
French Pedicure	1400	Front / Back	1500
Deluxe Manicure	1400	MAKE UP	
Deluxe Pedicure	1600	Basic Make Up	2500
Cut & File	500	Evening Make Over	3500
Polish	300	Hair Make Over	1500 Onwards
THREADING		Bridal Make Over	15000
		Saree Draping	1200
Eyebrow	150	SALON PACKAGE	
Upper Lips	100		
Chin	100	Classic Manicure, Pedicure & Facial - 2hours 30 mins	5999
Forehead	100	Head Massage , Hair Wash & Facial	
Sides	100	- 1 hour 45 mins	6299
Full Face	450	Pedicure & Hair Spa - 1 hour 45 mins	2599
Eyelash Tinting	550	Hair Cut, Head Massage & Facial - 2 Hour 30 Mins	6999
		Saree Draping & Basic Make Up 1 hour - 45 mins	3999

For appointments, dial Ext. 6214

All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to prevailing Government taxes.

All Salon treatments and prices are effective from 02nd April 2019 onwards and subject to change without prior notice.

Salon is operational from 10:00 am to 9:00 pm

